Organisatie

Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
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Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar
Schweppes Padel Voorjaar

Schweppes Padel Voorjaar

Categorie

PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
PADEL DAMES
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Afd Ple Datum
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AUsun 17/04
AUsun 17/04
AUsun 17/04
AUsun 24/04
AUsun 24/04
AUsun 24/04
AUsun 01/05
AUsun 01/05
AUsun 01/05
AUsun 08/05
AUsun 08/05
AUsun 08/05
AUsun 15/05
AUsun 15/05
AUsun 15/05

Clubnr

5012
5058
5111
5012
5047
5008
5058
5111
5098
5012
5047
5058
5008
5111
5098

Naam

T.C. WINTERSLAG
T.C. BOLDERBERG

PADELCLUB CIRCUIT ZOLDER

T.C. WINTERSLAG
T.C. SMASH KERMT
K.T.C. MEULENBERG
T.C. BOLDERBERG

PADELCLUB CIRCUIT ZOLDER

PADELLEBOOGSKE
T.C. WINTERSLAG
T.C. SMASH KERMT
T.C. BOLDERBERG
K.T.C. MEULENBERG

PADELCLUB CIRCUIT ZOLDER

PADELLEBOOGSKE

E

O>» 0 ©®>MO>» @O >M>»T

5047
5008
5098
5058
5098
5111
5047
5012
5008
5098
5008
5111
5012
5047
5058

Ploeg Clubnr Naam

T.C. SMASH KERMT
K.T.C. MEULENBERG
PADELLEBOOGSKE
T.C. BOLDERBERG
PADELLEBOOGSKE

PADELCLUB CIRCUIT ZOLDER

T.C. SMASH KERMT
T.C. WINTERSLAG
K.T.C. MEULENBERG
PADELLEBOOGSKE
K.T.C. MEULENBERG

PADELCLUB CIRCUIT ZOLDER

T.C. WINTERSLAG
T.C. SMASH KERMT
T.C. BOLDERBERG

Ploeg Winnaar
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